8T DRUM STAND

0408-041-0101

77-TF2125 77-TF2125

0408-023-0101
56CLBS40

56CLBS40



0408-021-0001 8-T D-STAND ASSY/2800-1500

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
0408-021-0001 8-T D-STAND ASSY/2800-1500

0408-023-0101 8-T D-STAND WMENT/2800-1500 REV-C

0408-041-0101 8-T D-STAND SPINDLE ASSY 0KG/1611/200-BRAKEE 95MM HOLLOW X 2149MM LONG
Z0408-991-11266 8-T D-STAND 11266 OPTIONS

0408-994-0406 8-T D-STAND (MAN) DRUM BRAKE KIT (200KG)

141099 SKID LIFTING POINT LABEL

141284 DANGER PINCH POINT VINYLREV-A

141212#1 MINI DRUMSTAND TIE DOWN POINT

14DD7005#1 ERGON MINI DRUMSTAND BRAKE SYSTEM OPERATION

141D0004 TRAILER GENERAL PROJECT NAME PLATE

14LA0018 SERIAL NUMBER NAME PLATE

14TF8012 6-T SLCT CAUTON REMOVE SPNDLE LOCK LABELREV-A

51A012130129SCHSTDZ M12 X 130 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO
51A016040109HEXSTDZ M16 X 40 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P
51A016130109HEXFINZ M16 X 130 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P FINE

51B01210STDNZ M12 NYLOC NUT CLASS 10 Z/P

51B016088FINNZ M16 NYLOC NUT CLASS 8 Z/P FINE

51C012088FZ M12 FLAT WASHER ISO 7089 CLASS 300 HV Z/P
51C016088FZ M16 FLAT WASHER ISO 7089 CLASS 300 HV Z/P
56CLBS40 LIFTING RING RUD WELD ON WWL 4000 KG ®LBS-4.0T
51ELYNCHO06040 6 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN

51EROLL1040z 10 MM X 40 MM LG ROLL PIN z/P

N DD B NOWONDOGDONEROLONERRERPREIAEMNDPRERPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRE

TF2141 6-T SLCT RATCHET SUPPORT RHSREV-A



91A0200115001

TF4035
TF4015 DA4011

51ELYNCHO06040

77-TF4030

53AGFM120125100 i 53B471A120



91A0200115001

DA4012

77-TF4139

TF4154

51ELYNCHO06040

DB3034

TF4089

TF4089#1 sl

TF4012

TF4053
53AGFM120125100 93B471A120



0408-041-0101 8-T D-STAND SPINDLE ASSY 0KG/1611/200-BRAKE®5MM HOLLOW X 2149MM

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
DA4010 8-T D-STAND SPINDLE BEARING HOUSING(P/S)REV-B 1
DA4011 8-T D-STAND SPINDLE BEARING HOUSING(D/S) REV-B 1
DA4012 8-T D-STAND 95MM SPINDLE WMENT (1500 DRUM)REV-3 2149MM LONG 1
TD4014 2.5-T SLCT SPINDLE DRIVE SPACER 70 WIDEREV-A 1
TF4012 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT SLEEVE WMENT L/HEREV-A1l 1
TF4015 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT SLEEVE R/H (STD) REV-B 1
TF4030 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT DRUM RETANING CLAMP (95MM)REV-C 1
(opTions) TF4035 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (106 O/D X 97 I/D)REV-1 2
(opTions) TF4035#1 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (120 O/D X 97 1/D) 2
(opTions) TF4035#14 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (125 O/D X 97 1/D) 2
(opTions) TF4035#2 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (106 O/D X 97 1/D)@50 FLANGE 2
(opTions) TF4035#20 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (156 O/D X 97 1/D) 2
(opTions) TF4035#21 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (103 O/D X 97 1/D) 2
(opTions) TF4035#7 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (110 O/D X 97 1/D) 2
(opTions) TF4035#9 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (134 O/D X 97 1/D) 2
TF4038 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 150 OD X 122 ID X 6 WIDEREV-A 2
TF4053 6-T SLCT BRAKE DISC 3700D X 121 ID X 8 HOLESREV-4 1
opTioN TF4089 6-T SLCT SPINDLE TORQUE ARMREV-1 1
opTioN TF4089#1 6-T SLCT TORQUE ARMREV-A 1
77-TF4139 6-T SLCT SPINDLE DRUM DRIVE PIN COMPLETE 1
TF4142 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 50 OD X 17 ID X 10 WIDEREV-B2 1
TF4171 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 120 OD X 97.5ID X 10 WIDE 1
91A0200115001 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT PIN WMENTREV-1 2
53AGFM120125100 GARFIL BUSH 120 X 125 X 100MM LG 2
53B471A120 120MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 120) 2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry

51A012120129SCHSTDZ M12 X 120 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO 8
51B01210STDNZ M12 NYLOC NUT CLASS 10 Z/P 8
51C012088FZ M12 FLAT WASHER ISO 7089 CLASS 300 HV Z/P 8
51A016130109HEXFINZ M16 X 130 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P FINE 1
51A016040109HEXSTDZ M16 X 40 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 1
51C016046FZ M16 FLAT WASHER ISO 7089 CLASS 300 HV Z/P 1
51B016088FINNZ M16 NYLOC NUT CLASS 8 Z/P FINE 1
51ELYNCHO06040 6 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN 2
59B20060082 DISC BRAKE CALIPER MICO BRAKE PADS - OEM 1
141064#02 8T DRUM SPINDLE DISC (55MM DIA)REV-A 2
TF4154 6-T SLCT BRAKE CALIPER MOUNT BOLTREV-E 2
DB3034 1-T ABC BRAKE CALIPER (12MM MAN)BEV-C 1

1

14DD7005 1-T ABC BRAKE SYSTEM OPERATION (OLD STYLE)REV-A



